
RFx No. 7000032103 

1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad. 

T-04 

2024-25 

Tender No. : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-tender-T- 04 (5th call)/2024-25. 

RFx No. : 7000032103  

For works of:  Supply of Equipments/ Material, Erection, Testing and Commissioning for  

                        replacement of existing…….. 

a. 1 x 25 MVA, 110/33 kV T/F by 1X50 MVA, 132-110/33 kV T/F at 110 kV 

Jaysingpur S/s. 

b. 1 x 25 MVA, 220/33 kV T/Fs by 1X50 MVA, 220/33 kV T/F at 220 kV 

Halkarni S/s 

c. Augmentation by providing additional 1 x 25 MVA, 132-110/33 kV T/F 

alongwith HV & LV bay with allied Civil works at 110 kV Kale S/s. 

d. Augmentation by providing additional 1 x 25 MVA, 110/33 kV T/F 

alongwith HV & LV bay with allied Civil works at 110 kV Kurundwad S/s. 

under Karad Zone, against MBR No. 166/26 Dtd. 19.01.2024 on Turnkey 

basis. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5900/- (5000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost     : Rs. 2,83,37,071.71  (Including all taxes)  

EMD        : Rs. 2,83,370.71 /- to be paid On-line only. 

 

 
Address:-  
Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 

Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date 25.09.2024,00:00 hrs 

                     to 

Date 03.10.2024.2024, 10.00 hrs.  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

03.10.2024, 10.00 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  03.10.2024,10.30 hrs , if 

possible 

Commercial Bid:  03.10.2024,16.30 hrs, if 

possible 


